Meet Zoe
Slim downlight
Slim and adaptable,
Zoe is perfectly suited
to everyday needs
• Uniform light surface
•  Product height of only 12 mm: fits various
ceiling types

cd/klm ULOR: 0% DLOR:
100% LOR: 100%
Ordering guide
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
ZOE LED DL 110 600 840 0.25 96666088 ZO600Z4K
ZOE LED DL 160 900 840 0.4 96666089 ZO900Z4K
ZOE LED DL 210 1500 840 0.55 96666090 ZO1500Z4K
ZOE LED DL 110 600 830 0.25 96666092 ZO600Z3K
ZOE LED DL 160 900 830 0.4 96666093 ZO900Z3K
ZOE LED DL 210 1500 830 0.55 96666094 ZO1500Z3K
Specification
• Class II electrical
• IP44
• IK02
830–3000 K, 840–4000 K
Economical LED lighting
from Thorn
225
205
25 12
Ø206–210
155
170
23 12
Ø158–162
120
23 12
Ø108–112
105